TRASH

LE MANAGEMENT:

SUR-SEC DPON ELWICK 0273 553694
SEWERAGE  JOHN BIGGINS 0444 230903
LE MINT

(APRES HWIT?) PHIL MUTTON 0273 509958

#32 JANUARY 1997

### ORIGINAL ISSUE HAS BEEN LOST. ###

If anyone has a copy of the original trash for this period, please could you pass on to Bouncer. Many thanks!

Run no.
967
968
969
970
971
972

Date

30/12/96
06/01/97
13/01/97
20/01/97
27/01/97
03/02/97

Pub Location Hares
Black Horse Lewes Not known
Red Lion Shoreham

New Inn Hurstpierpoint

Crown Inn Dial Post

Sussex Yeoman  Brighton
Plough Plumpton




