

## BH7 HASH TRASH

## LE MANAGEMENT:

SUR-SEC

DON ELWICK

0273 553694

JOHN BIGGINS 0444 230903 SEWERAGE

LE MINT

(APRES HUIT?) PHIL MUTTON

0273 509958

#32 JANUARY 1997

## ### ORIGINAL ISSUE HAS BEEN LOST. ###

If anyone has a copy of the original trash for this period, please could you pass on to Bouncer. Many thanks!

Run no.	Date	Pub	Location	Hares
967	30/12/96	Black Horse	Lewes	Not known
968	06/01/97	Red Lion	Shoreham	
969	13/01/97	New Inn	Hurstpierpoint	
970	20/01/97	Crown Inn	Dial Post	
971	27/01/97	Sussex Yeoman	Brighton	
972	03/02/97	Plough	Plumpton	